
PRUEBA:   Vuelta sprint

MIN. SEG. MIL.
1 21 CASADO FARPON NOA A.D. NOVARES 0 50 18 36

2 160 NAZARIT POOSU NAHIARA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 50 40 35

3 20 MENDEZ MARTINEZ KENIA AHILYN A.D. NOVARES 0 50 99 34

4 13 CASTRO GONZALEZ PAULA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 51 38 33
5 22 IANNELLI ALVAREZ MARA C.D. CELTA PATIN 0 50 32 32

6 14 LEON CASADO MARTINA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 54 98 31

7 44 GARCIA COUTO LUCIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 51 32 30

8 26 FERNANDEZ ACOSTA LOLA C.D. FLUKE 0 59 23 29

9 40 LOPEZ SOLIS SOFIA C.P. SIERO 0 56 78 28

10 36 LOPEZ GONZALEZ LAURA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 0 56 91 27
11 19 POZO RICO AINHOA A.D. NOVARES 0 58 24 26

12 23 LOPEZ GONZALEZ AINARA C.D. BFH BURGOS 1 1 4 25
13 24 MUÑIZ MORALES LEIRE C.D. FLUKE 0 57 37 24

14 34 ORDOÑEZ DO NASCIMENTOFABIANA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 0 57 96 23

15 30 RAMALLO AMIL SABELA CLUB FSV 0 58 64 22

16 161 RODRÍGUEZ VALCUENDE NAILA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 2 74 21

17 27 DUARTE SIERRA CLAUDIA C.D. FLUKE 0 57 88 20

18 17 DELGADO PALOMINO BRENDA LAURA A.D.C. ALQUIMIA INLINE 0 58 18 19

19 25 MARTINEZ TOMILLO NOA C.D. FLUKE 0 58 97 18

20 15 ALVAREZ GOMES YUMALAY A.D. ASTUR PATIN 0 59 32 17

21 29 LORENZO GUIANZO ANTIA C.D. FLUKE 0 59 55 16

22 162 CONDE VIEITES PAULA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 59 62 15

23 41 GOMEZ SANCHEZ ALICIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 0 59 73 14

24 43 CORZON COSTA SUSANA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 0 69 13

25 42 ESTRAVIZ LOMBAN LOLA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 0 78 12

26 28 VELASCO RUA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 1 0 99 11

27 45 BERGANTIÑOS CAÑAS EYRE S.C.D. RABADEIRA 1 1 87 10

28 32 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA CIRA CLUB FSV 1 2 4 9

29 33 PRIETO BLANCO ALICIA CLUB FSV 1 2 9 8

30 217 BELTRAN PEÑARANDA NICOLE ANDREA CLUB FSV 1 2 52 7

31 31 PEREIRA LOPEZ NOA CLUB FSV 1 2 62 6

32 37 GIL BLANCO MARTA C.P. PELAYO 1 3 2 5

33 35 SERRANO LOPEZ NEREA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 1 5 2 4

34 163 CERNADAS FERNANDEZ SARA SADA PATIN 1 7 76 3

35 164 GARCIA LLAURADO MARIA SADA PATIN 1 8 19 2

36 16 VILLA RODRIGUEZ JULIA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 1 8 28 1

                                         El Juez Árbitro         El Director de Carrera El  Secretario

Jorge Platas Casal

                          Observaciones     
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PRUEBA:   1500 linea

MIN. SEG. MIL.
1 21 CASADO FARPON NOA A.D. NOVARES 2 50 36 35

2 20 MENDEZ MARTINEZ KENIA AHILYN A.D. NOVARES 2 50 67 34

3 22 IANNELLI ALVAREZ MARA C.D. CELTA PATIN 2 50 99 33

4 44 GARCIA COUTO LUCIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 2 51 21 32

5 13 CASTRO GONZALEZ PAULA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 2 51 53 31

6 14 LEON CASADO MARTINA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 2 52 85 30
7 36 LOPEZ GONZALEZ LAURA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 2 53 33 29

8 26 FERNANDEZ ACOSTA LOLA C.D. FLUKE 2 53 79 28

9 24 MUÑIZ MORALES LEIRE C.D. FLUKE 2 54 47 27

10 34 ORDOÑEZ DO NASCIMENTOFABIANA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 2 54 84 26

11 160 NAZARIT POOSU NAHIARA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 2 55 15 25
12 19 POZO RICO AINHOA A.D. NOVARES 2 55 50 24

13 40 LOPEZ SOLIS SOFIA C.P. SIERO 2 55 70 23

14 43 CORZON COSTA SUSANA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 2 56 15 22

15 23 LOPEZ GONZALEZ AINARA C.D. BFH BURGOS 2 56 47 21
16 30 RAMALLO AMIL SABELA CLUB FSV 2 57 13 20

17 17 DELGADO PALOMINO BRENDA LAURAA.D.C. ALQUIMIA INLINE 3 1 68 19

18 32 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA CIRA CLUB FSV 3 1 82 18

19 27 DUARTE SIERRA CLAUDIA C.D. FLUKE 3 2 71 17

20 41 GOMEZ SANCHEZ ALICIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 3 2 99 16

21 29 LORENZO GUIANZO ANTIA C.D. FLUKE 3 12 17 15
22 162 CONDE VIEITES PAULA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 3 14 17 14

23 25 MARTINEZ TOMILLO NOA C.D. FLUKE 3 14 89 13
24 15 ALVAREZ GOMES YUMALAY A.D. ASTUR PATIN 3 15 7 12

25 33 PRIETO BLANCO ALICIA CLUB FSV 3 15 55 11

26 28 VELASCO RUA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 3 16 54 10

27 31 PEREIRA LOPEZ NOA CLUB FSV 3 18 71 9

28 37 GIL BLANCO MARTA C.P. PELAYO 3 27 59 8

29 35 SERRANO LOPEZ NEREA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 3 29 22 7

30 42 ESTRAVIZ LOMBAN LOLA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 3 32 89 6

31 164 GARCIA LLAURADO MARIA SADA PATIN 3 33 70 5

32 45 BERGANTIÑOS CAÑAS EYRE S.C.D. RABADEIRA 3 37 58 4

33 163 CERNADAS FERNANDEZ SARA SADA PATIN 3 38 74 3

34 16 VILLA RODRIGUEZ JULIA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 3 39 51 2

35 217 BELTRAN PEÑARANDA NICOLE ANDREA CLUB FSV 3 46 44 1

36 161 RODRÍGUEZ VALCUENDE NAILA S.C.D. RABADEIRA DNS

                                         El Juez Árbitro         El Director de Carrera El  Secretario

Jorge Platas Casal
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PRUEBA:   3000 puntos

MIN. SEG. MIL.

1 21 CASADO FARPON NOA A.D. NOVARES 6 35
2 20 MENDEZ MARTINEZ KENIA AHILYN A.D. NOVARES 4 34
3 14 LEON CASADO MARTINA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 1 33
4 22 IANNELLI ALVAREZ MARA C.D. CELTA PATIN 1 32
5 44 GARCIA COUTO LUCIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 31

6 13 CASTRO GONZALEZ PAULA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 30

7 36 LOPEZ GONZALEZ LAURA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 29

8 24 MUÑIZ MORALES LEIRE C.D. FLUKE 28
9 26 FERNANDEZ ACOSTA LOLA C.D. FLUKE 27
10 160 NAZARIT POOSU NAHIARA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 26

11 19 POZO RICO AINHOA A.D. NOVARES 25
12 43 CORZON COSTA SUSANA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 24

13 23 LOPEZ GONZALEZ AINARA C.D. BFH BURGOS 23
14 40 LOPEZ SOLIS SOFIA C.P. SIERO 22

15 34 ORDOÑEZ DO NASCIMENTOFABIANA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 21

16 25 MARTINEZ TOMILLO NOA C.D. FLUKE 20
17 27 DUARTE SIERRA CLAUDIA C.D. FLUKE 19
18 41 GOMEZ SANCHEZ ALICIA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 18

19 30 RAMALLO AMIL SABELA CLUB FSV 17
20 17 DELGADO PALOMINO BRENDA LAURA A.D.C. ALQUIMIA INLINE 16

21 32 TABOADA IBUZQUIZA CIRA CLUB FSV 15
22 15 ALVAREZ GOMES YUMALAY A.D. ASTUR PATIN 14
23 33 PRIETO BLANCO ALICIA CLUB FSV 13

24 162 CONDE VIEITES PAULA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 12

25 28 VELASCO RUA LAURA C.D. FLUKE 11
26 29 LORENZO GUIANZO ANTIA C.D. FLUKE 10
27 35 SERRANO LOPEZ NEREA C.P. NUEVO OVIEDO 9

28 37 GIL BLANCO MARTA C.P. PELAYO 8

29 31 PEREIRA LOPEZ NOA CLUB FSV 7 DNF

30 42 ESTRAVIZ LOMBAN LOLA S.C.D. RABADEIRA 6 DNF

31 164 GARCIA LLAURADO MARIA SADA PATIN 5 DNF

32 163 CERNADAS FERNANDEZ SARA SADA PATIN 4 DNF

33 16 VILLA RODRIGUEZ JULIA A.D. ASTUR PATIN 3 DNF

34 45 BERGANTIÑOS CAÑAS EYRE S.C.D. RABADEIRA 2 DNF

35 217 BELTRAN PEÑARANDA NICOLE ANDREA CLUB FSV 1 DNF

161 RODRÍGUEZ VALCUENDE NAILA S.C.D. RABADEIRA DNS
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Jorge Platas Casal
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